
ARCHE Archives Council Members
Institution Name Email Phone
Agnes Scott Marianne Bradley mbradley@agnesscott.edu 404‐471‐6090
Atlanta‐Fulton Public Library Derek Mosley Derek.Mosley@fultoncountyga.gov 404‐730‐2129
Atlanta History Center Paul Crater PCrater@atlantahistorycenter.com 404‐814‐4000
AUC Robert W. Woodruff Library Andrea Jackson ajackson@auctr.edu 404‐978‐2115
Brenau University Benjamin Barton bbarton@brenau.edu 770‐538‐4723
Carter Center Sara Mitchell sara.mitchell@nara.gov 404‐865‐7100
Clayton State University Rosemary Fischer rosemaryfischer@clayton.edu 678‐466‐4333
Columbia Theological Society Chris Paton patonc@ctsnet.edu 404‐687‐4628
Emory University Jennifer Meehan jennifer.meehan@emory.edu  404‐727‐6871
Georgia Archives Christopher Davidson Christopher.davidson@usg.edu 678‐364‐3806
Georgia Gwinnett College Catherine Downey cjannik@ggc.edu 678‐407‐5142
Georgia Public Library Service Peggy Chambliss pchambliss@georgialibraries.org 404‐235‐7125
Georgia State University William Hardesty whardesty@gsu.edu 404‐413‐2890
Georgia Tech Mandi Johnson mandi.johnson@library.gatech.edu 404‐894‐6231
Kennesaw State University Tamara Livingston tlivings@kennesaw.edu 470‐578‐6989
Mercer University Laura Botts BOTTS_LM@mercer.edu 478‐301‐2968
Morehouse School of Medicine Roland Welmaker rwelmaker@msm.edu 404‐752‐1534
Oglethorpe University Eli Arnold earnold@oglethorpe.edu 404‐364‐8885
Spelman College Holly Smith hsmith12@spelman.edu 404‐270‐5533
University of Georgia Mat Darby matdarby@uga.edu 706‐542‐0627
University of West Georgia Blynne Olivieri bolivier@westga.edu 678‐839‐6495

Georgia Archives Lamar Veatch lamar.veatch@usg.edu 678‐364‐3807
ARCHE Tracey Johnson tjohnson@atlantahighered.org 404‐651‐2668


